104
CAMRAY™
LED Series
Rugged, Versatile,
Sophisticated
FEATURES
• �Four LED light engine with redundant connections
• Powder-coated Die-Cast aluminum construction

2AC-H (120VAC only) 0.18A 18W 0.18A 18W —
*Note: Only unswitched AC input; normal lighting with photo-switch or remote control
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FUNCTION: REMOTE FIXTURES (-40… +50°C) COLOUR OPTION
CAML= Camray™ LED AC= AC-only 120/347VAC
ACDC= AC/6-12VDC remote
DC= 6-12VDC remote fixture
2AC= AC-only two circuits: 120/120 or 277/277V
BK= black
DB= dark bronze
OW= off-white
PG= platinum grey
-ZC= 277VAC 60Hz input
-FT= forward throw lighting
-H= high lumen output (-40... 30°C)
-P= photo-switch, normal lighting (models AC, ACDC only)
-RC= remote control - infrared (models AC, ACDC only)*
* TB-RC1-L= Remote control keypad (sold separately)
EXAMPLE: CAMLACOW-H
Wide Beam (Standard)
9’
6’
50’
1FC average
1FC minimum
28’
10’